
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 16 1° LORDO 13

ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV CASTELGANDOLFO 3 S 16 10

3° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  15

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 15

5° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  14

8° ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

11° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

12° MOLLICONE ANGELO CASTELGANDOLFO 5 S 11

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 11

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  11

17° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 10

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  10

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 10

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  10

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S L 10

24° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

28° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 8

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 8

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  8

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 17 S 8

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 8

37° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  7

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 8 S 7

DI NUCCI PIETRO CASTELGANDOLFO 4 S 7

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  7

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 7

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 7

49° LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

L'ANTICA PASTICCERIA SETINA & AID GOLF

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 6

PUCCIO ANTONINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6

56° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 5

PORRETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 5

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

LIBERATORI CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 17  L 5

DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 5

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

68° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 26 S L 4

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  4

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 4

GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

81° PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 3

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 3

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 3

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 3

GAZZANI ALESSIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16  3

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 3

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  3

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  3

BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA FIUGGI 1928 11 S 3

LIBERATORI ANGELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 3

BROCCO ELOISA OLGIATA 15  L 3

95° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

PRESUTTI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 2

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  2

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  2

CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 2

PROSPERONI NAZZARO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 2

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 2

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 2

GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE 22 S 2

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  2

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 2

ANTONUCCIO EGIDIO PIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  2

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 2

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

111° PROSPERONI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J 1

LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 1

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 1

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 1

118° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

RODI (*) MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 19  0

MAGNANTE MASSIMILIANO PARCO ROMA 22 S 0

LIM SUK HEE (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 0

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 0

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 5.3a

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  20 1° NETTO 16

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  20 2° NETTO 14

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 20 13

4° DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19

ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV CASTELGANDOLFO 3 S 19

7° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 17

8° MOLLICONE ANGELO CASTELGANDOLFO 5 S 15

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 15

10° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 14

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 14

12° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

13° DI NUCCI PIETRO CASTELGANDOLFO 4 S 9

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 22 1° NETTO

2° CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 21 2° NETTO 15, 7

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 21 15, 6

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  21 14

5° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  20

L'ANTICA PASTICCERIA SETINA & AID GOLF

CLASSIFICA 1^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

L'ANTICA PASTICCERIA SETINA & AID GOLF

CLASSIFICA 2^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



6° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 19

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S L 19

12° PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  18

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

15° STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 17

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

17° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 16

20° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 15

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

24° VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

26° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 8 S 13

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

28° PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 12

31° PRESUTTI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

33° BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA FIUGGI 1928 11 S 9

34° BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 23 1° NETTO 16, 9

LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 17 S 23 2° NETTO 16, 7

3° LIBERATORI CLAUDIA PARCO ROMA 17  L 21 1^ LADY

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21 1° SENIOR 15, 8

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 21 15, 7

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 21 13

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 21 12

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  21

9° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20 1° MASTER

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  20

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 20

13° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

15° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  18

PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 18

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18

PUCCIO ANTONINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18

L'ANTICA PASTICCERIA SETINA & AID GOLF

CLASSIFICA 3^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

23° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

28° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 16

LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16

32° CORTESE GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

34° PORRETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 14

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 14

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  14

BROCCO ELOISA OLGIATA 15  L 14

LIBERATORI ANGELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 14

40° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

GAZZANI ALESSIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16  13

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  13

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  13

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  13

45° PROSPERONI NAZZARO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 12

SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 12

28° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 11

29° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 10

SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 10

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S SQ. 5.3a

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 24 1° NETTO

2° PERAZZINI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 23

3° SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 26 S L 22

4° SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 20

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 20

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 20

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 20

8° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 19

9° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 18

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  18

ANTONUCCIO EGIDIO PIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  18

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 18

13° GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE 22 S 17

L'ANTICA PASTICCERIA SETINA & AID GOLF

CLASSIFICA 4^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



14° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 16

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 16

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L 16

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 16

18° LEDDA GIOVANNI ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 15

19° TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  14

20° BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 19  12

LIM SUK HEE (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 12

22° RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 11

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 11

24° PROSPERONI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J 10

25° MAGNANTE MASSIMILIANO PARCO ROMA 22 S 9

BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


